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..Ȯ jOœ ‰

∑
˙
œ .œ Jœ#

3

?

∑

∑

∑

œ# œ œ œ œn
3

..˙̇

œb ˙b

.˙ .˙
˙

œ
?

π

π

π
arco

..˙̇b

.˙

œ ˙.˙

œ œ œb

o o

&

&

B

?

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

49 ..˙̇n

œb ˙b

.˙ .˙

.˙

wwb

w

œ ˙ œbœ .˙
∑

œæ .œb æ ‰

Ó œ

Œ ˙b

.˙

E

q=63

p

p

p

Senza sord.

Un poco piu mosso

Senza sord.

œb œ œ

.˙

.˙

.˙

p

.˙#

Œ
˙

Ó
œb

œ# œ œbpizz.

Senza sord.

w

w

œ .˙b

œ œb œ
œ#

arco

30

Ahmas: String Quartet nr. 3-3.mov.



&

&

B

?

45

45

45

45

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

55

Ó . œ œ

œb æ œæ .˙#

Œ w

wb œ

π

Senza sord. œ œ# œ#
œb œ œb
œb œ œb
œn œ œ

œ# - ˙

œ- ˙b

œ- ˙#

.-̇

˙̇b œœb

˙b œ

.˙n

..˙̇

œœb
˙

.˙b

˙ œb

˙̇ œb

˙̇b œ#

˙b œn

˙ œ

œœ œ œb

˙̇b
˙

œb
.˙

w

ww

o o

o

&

&

B

?

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Œ œœ# œœ.
œœ.
œœ.
œœ ˙̇

5

Œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ ˙
5

Œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ ˙
5

Œ œœbb œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ ˙̇
5

P

P

P

P

F

‰ .œ œœ œœ
. œœ
. œœ
. œœ
. ˙̇

5

‰ .œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. ˙
5

‰ .œb œb œ. œ. œ. œ. ˙
5

Ó œœ## œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ. ˙̇
5

P

P

P

P

‰ .œb œ œb œ
3

‰ .œ œ œ œ
3

‰ .œb ˙ œb
3

‰ ..œœbb œ œ

œœ# œœ.
œœ.
œœ.
œœ ˙̇

5

œœ œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ ˙̇
5

œ# œ. œ. œ. œ ˙
5

œœ œœ. œœ. œœ. œœ ˙̇
5

œœ œ
œ#

œœ œœ# œ

œ œœ
œ#

˙̇ œ#

â

â

â

â

ä

ä

â

â

â

â

â

â

&

&

B

?

44

44

44

44

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

67 œ œb œb

˙̇# œn

˙ œ

œn œ# œn

œn œ# œn

œ ˙̇

œb ˙#

œ œn œb

Un poco piu mosso

jœœ

˙
˙

œ œ

jœœ
˙̇

œ œ#
˙̇
˙
b œ œ

˙̇
˙
n œ œ

G

f

f

q=63

f

f

œb ˙b œ#

˙b œ œ

˙b œ œœ
œb ˙b œ#

jœœbb
œb ˙ œ#

jœ
œb
b ˙b ˙

˙̇
˙## ˙

œœœ#
##
˙ œ#

œ ˙b œb

˙̇b ˙̇#

˙̇ ˙̇

œ ˙b œb

31

Ahmas: String Quartet nr. 3-3.mov.



&

&

B

?

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

73

˙
œb .œ Jœ#

3

˙̇n œœ œb œb
˙b œ œœ
˙
œb .œ Jœ#

3

œ œ œ œb œ
3

jœ ‰ Œ ˙#

J
œœ ‰ Œ

˙b

œ œ œ œb œ
3

œ ˙b

..˙̇n
œ œb œ

œ Ó..˙̇

˙ œ#

..˙̇b

œ ˙#

œœ ˙̇

œ ˙n

˙̇n# œn

œb ˙b

..˙̇

œ ˙
œ#

˙̇b ˙̇

w#

œœ ˙̇ œœb

&

&

B

?

43

43

43

43

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

jœb
œb ˙ œ#

˙̇
˙

Ó

jœb
œb ˙ œ#

˙̇
˙
b Ó

H œ ˙b œb

˙̇
˙

Ó

œ ˙b œb

˙̇
˙
b Ó

˙
œb .œ Jœ#

3

˙̇
˙
# Ó

˙
œb .œ jœ#

3

˙̇
˙ Ó

œ œ œ œb œ
3

˙̇
˙bb

Ó

œ œ œ œb œ
3

˙̇
˙b
bb Ó

˙# œ#

..˙̇#

œb ˙b

.˙ .˙

˙# œ

..˙̇b

.˙b

œ ˙.˙

&

&

B

?

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

85

œ œb œb

..˙̇#n
œb ˙b

.˙ .˙

P

P

P

P

œ œ ˙

wwb

wb

œ ˙ œbœ .˙

˙ œ

..˙̇#

œb ˙b

.˙ .˙

œ œ œb

..˙̇b

.˙b

œ ˙.˙

˙ œ

..˙̇#n
œb œb œb

.˙.˙

˙n œ

œ ˙b

.˙

.˙b

~~~

32

Ahmas: String Quartet nr. 3-3.mov.



&

&

B

?

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

91

œ- ˙ œ

.œn -
‰ Ó

.œ-
‰ Ó

.œb - ‰ Ó

œ- ˙n œb

.œb -
‰ Ó

.œb - ‰ Ó

.œb -
‰ Ó

p

p

p

œ Ȯb
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